MP-4040-3/125-LF (was 4040MP53H)
MULTI PURPOSE TROLLEY RB85B
Trolley specifications:
• Over all height 1100mm.
• Over all frame size 400mm W x 400mm D.
• 3 drawers:
o 3 x 125mm H x 295mm W x 300mm D.
• Full width aluminium drawer handles.
• Lift up/fold down flap LH 295mm W x 400mm D.
• Rail on trolley back for clipboard.
• Lower shelf with 30 mm H lip.
• Wall buffers.
• Castors: 2 x 100mm plain, 2 x 100mm braked.
Draw divider in top drawer only.